

o

ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.5

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8499/2011

(From the judgment and order dated 14.7.2011 in CRR No.3257/2008  
OF THE HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

BIRBAL MAHALI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ANR.  
(With appln(s) for bail)

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

It is represented that pursuant to the order dated 30th September, 2011, the petitioner has deposited the fine amount. In view of the same, the exemption from surrendering ordered by the Chamber Judge shall continue until further orders.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master