

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1390/2014

BIRBAL MAHALI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ANR.
(with appln. (s) for bail)

Respondent(s)

Date : 14/05/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Surabhi Sardana, Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service in this appeal is complete. However, original
record from the High Court is still awaited.

Though reminder has been issued but response is awaited.

List again on 13.8.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar