

ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.14

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(S).1390/2014

BIRBAL MAHALI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 11-01-2024 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.V.N. BHATTI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rauf Rahim, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Mantika Haryani, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Bhanu Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Astha Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after four weeks.

(KAVITA PAHUJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(POONAM VAID)
COURT MASTER (NSH)